
1 加  藤      岬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 15 8.60 2.72 5.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -1 -1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 -1 0

2.80 2.72

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

5.88

2 笹  間  美枝子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 12 8.45 3.17 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 0 0

3.38 3.17

Composition 1.20 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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3 西  野  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 7.84 2.74 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1T<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -1 0 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

3.00 2.74

Composition 1.20 1.351.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.351.00 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.25 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

5.10

4 田  上  智  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 7 7.76 3.08 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -2 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 -1 1

3.20 3.08

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.68

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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5 山  澤  園  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 6.53 1.67 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-3 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.061 0 0 1 1

4 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -2 0 0 0

1.80 1.67

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.25 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.86

6 藤  野  初  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 8 6.22 1.54 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -5 -3 -4 -4

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 -1 1

1.70 1.54

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.68

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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7 俵  谷  佳  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 6.18 1.52 4.86 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -3 0 0 0

1.90 1.52

Composition 1.20 1.250.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.350.75 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

4.86

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 加  島  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 5.85 1.71 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -4 -4 -2 -2

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -2 0 0 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -2 -3 -1 0

2.10 1.71

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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9 杉  本  益  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 5.62 1.54 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -3 0 0 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -3 0 0 0

1.80 1.54

Composition 1.20 1.100.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.100.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.08

10 山  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 5.50 1.00 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-2 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.30 1.00

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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11 南  波  裕  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 13 5.30 0.86 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.17 0.33-2 -5 -2 -4 -4

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 0.86

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

4.44

12 魚  村  正  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 4.87 1.51 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.10 0.70-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.29 0.81-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

1.90 1.51

Composition 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.951.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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13 中  石  信  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 4.32 0.72 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 1S+1T<<*+REP * 0.28 -0.16 0.12-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.08 0.72

Composition 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.60

14 浜  田  ゆ  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 4.18 0.00 4.38 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 T F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.38

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）
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